______________________________________________________________________________________
MOBIL PLASTIC S.p.A.
  Via Robbio, 31 - 27030 Confienza (PV) - ITALIA
Tel. +39 0384  674692 (3 linee r.a.) -  Fax +39 0384 674696
 Web site: http://www.mobilplastic.it        e-mail: info@mobilplastic.it
Reg. Impr. Pavia, P. IVA e C. F. IT 00186030185
CAPITALE SOCIALE € 500.000,00 I.V. - R.E.A. PV n° 125850
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Code item: 125
Description: Tank.
Material: PEHD (polyethylene high density) for body and PP (polypropylene) for lids.
Colour: N (neutral).
Food fitness: Suitable for food contact.
Note: From 10 to 30 liters with filling unit.
          Wash thoroughly before use.
                                                                                                                                                          tank        plug and filling
                                                                                                                                                         PEHD            unit PP
Min working temperatures C° -20  -20
Max working temperatures C° +80 +80
Item
Capacity
liters
Weigth
(kg)
A
 (±5 mm)
B
(±5 mm)
C
(±5 mm)
125/01-N 1 0,06 110 76 186
125/02-N 2 0,12 146 96 225
125/03-N 3 0,13 160 106 258
125/05-N 5 0,2 192 127 296
125/10-N 10 0,5 246 156 360
125/15-N 15 0,55 286 176 416
125/20-N 20 0,75 322 196 432
125/25-N 25 0,95 334 214 484
125/30-N 30 1,1 358 224 520
Item
plt width
(mm)
plt length
(mm)
plt height
(mm)
Q.ty per
plt (pcs)
Type of plt
Q.ty per
bag (pcs)
Bag dimensions
(mm)
125/01-N 800 1200 2200 1100 wooden plt 10 760x110x186
125/02-N 800 1200 2150 540 wooden plt 4 384x146x225
125/03-N 800 1200 2200 448 wooden plt 4 424x160258
125/05-N 800 1200 2530 320 wooden plt 10 1270x192x296
125/10-N 800 1200 2500 160 wooden plt 8 1248x246x360
125/15-N 800 1200 2400 112 wooden plt 7 1232x286x416
125/20-N 800 1200 2350 84 wooden plt 6 1176x322x432
125/25-N 800 1200 2500 60 wooden plt 4 856x334x484
125/30-N 800 1200 2430 56 wooden plt 4 896x358x520